AFER
S PACKING LIST

FAF: BREEFERFEEEERRE1-1#
1,.FESH:
T | KWwW2024-1-0637 FEMEHE 800KG
B | TK(W)-800/1.5-JXVF EHA ER49533000 +—{AK{Y,
B/uk m/11/11 HEE:
%R | 1600x1200x2500 FORS: FHFEI900x2100
2, {655%k:
72 B FESH R¥ BELR &
1 |Hgess HIE 1600*600*600 %]
. RS, MIRIEER, BPRE, B P e aEn .
2 |58 R R TR 1750*1350*400 KFE
3 |FEtRsE BER, TR, (4B, %], WUBLRAE, 6B |2600%500%820 il
41 RsE B, BIi1E 2200*950*600 A8 E—AEE

MERFERNME, BLFRES, WS, £
3, SHESE, fRiEss, EhiE, S, £

S\, molmets, Emzss, Eum |0 o0 1000 | A
R, SHBs

6 [onaEE SRR 16006007300 | A&

AEELD B IRAMH Nl

SlWE LR RER, B ~E

N iE

ERRARNHAN, RERRAY (SRR
B, HEFEE) w2l FRERE

10| £ |, RIE, AR, SR, #3, |[3400*700*550| &K%
AETR, @A, BIR, BEE, WEEL

HReE{4
11|x4E22 STEZR, WEHRER (EEHD) BEEE
12|3d= s JFER (EES
13|SHRERER | S5h EEE oS

BER : 13
EERME:_13 R B EREPVCIIRIS ™ GERZiERA—EHiER)

Hiz=: B Etx: eE: &S
EHEEH ER:
il S BEA:

Ry SR AERSEREIRENYER. 5L, RRFERN, BEEBREZAE=S
TEERREERIR, FiEEAENRTR. Mg BEF



HFER 1#
KW2024-1-0637 Bai#3f5AB40E
1600*600*600 |=E&: ]
7 W ES/AS 2 # HE % iF
1 | A |ZsmisiiE BRMET3000+—A4L, 11 kw 1 | & FrartgphkphE
2 | 5} [retEsymes MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | =
3 | A | BRI 1 | &
414 F L 2IRR 1 | =
5 | 5 (REITERSE . [EFRSS HESE: 36.2 K 1 |E EREMH
6 |4 [PerammFr 4[4 ;
7 | Hh | PERRIESEE DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | & s
8 | A [T LS DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | HEK, RERK
9 | Hh |FImRIERE BNSEERE WL, Blusd | 1 | E
10| A |RIEINFS FREEF1 M E R 1 (4 BEREEFER
11| Gp | PutsMNES TR& 9 | A E2RAFER
12| A |TRissMFE FES 1 (A BEREEFER
13| 4 |EHeIERE 1 (4
14| Hb TR S RAEERER 12T 36V / 40W o |4
15 s |EERER 1 (4
Hh EREES [DKIT 1[4
16| S [EB85% 2B} 3 |4 E2 MBS BT AR
19| B |eeduiske K001.4-2.5 1 |4 f=i-d
19| 4 [3PzsSFFR 63A 1 |4
20| Hp [EBIRFENTE 2O 220V / 60W 1 (4
21| 4 |FEiT AC220V/60WisiPE 7 |4
22| Hh | ERUKSTFF X 3 |4 FTHEIIR2R
23| Ah [ FRUKTFFX BEIEi o |4 TR EZREHER
24| b [BREFFE (1370) 4 |4
26| B BRAFF RIS e 75%40*35 0 | &
26| A |IRIEES YEIESEIRG 24V 1 |4
27| 5h | BSEE 1 | E
28| A [R=dT 0 [ £
29| Hh =B ETh P EREE EBiERLE 0 |E
30| S | EaiimELEE EBiERLE 1 | & EECEHAE
31| 5b | SRR RN FB-9B 2 |’
32| Hh | EERBLEIESE BVARFRELE : 6 mm? S
33| 4h |=iirES 3x0.75 mm? *
34| 4 Eijzs 3] =
35| b |6 mm2ERHhL: *
36| 4 |2.5mm* &St *
ERE 5K/% %
S EBRE FEEE, ©30 *K B
N FEEE, 010 * FiE
b |BtelE 4%x200mm %
S |BBKkBHL ®6 mm *I
Sh (B IR &
Sh lisgkE amg) o~
HMEE (K) UT10-6 0
HMEE (1) SV1.25-3.2 ~
A [RTRT JTL=600 (Figk) o ST SRR AR
SNELS 220V —TR (KE) B A
b | BB (RNERIRTRAE) ZRN5E3000 +— LR FE %
S IR TR A HrEE
B |tRBRBR{ISEE DB10-5 L=370 =
B | PRtz 5e DB10-6 L=390 %
B |FRHitR DB10-7 30080 1 1. 5mmiEEHR

2w, 9w




AFER 2#
KW2024-1-0637 ELEF5ER4ME B2
R 1750*1350*400 |&E=:
e |tRn £ W ES/AS - HE |BI|CE £E e & iE
18| WK001.4-1 HMR:1660x1310 (845E) 1|4 YFEEET
2 | B |2 BIEEl HMR:1668x1300 (RAiE) 1|4 FEEH
3 | 4b [FtEsEE R METIEFF 2 | % FEELT
4| G |EBERRE SN 4508! ZHER 4 | & REERTREE
518 FFXEETRHR K001.4-1.6 200%200 1 =
7 | B [AMEEEES R K001.4-2.4 L= 1060 2 |4 SRR
8 | 4b [PVCibiRER LE] ShR: 1660 x1310, EFIMIE | 1 | &
9|8 |+’ i 3e 124*95 4 |4 R
FRERE: 1200, BE
10| B |Fmre B HMR:EE1100x3490 2 | # H=490, SERUERSIRIIE
130 3P1=h & ZE 5 MI=540
11| B | WK001.5-2E HMREE1410x 490 1| FIRER o0, MR
12| B &7k (FTurem) TR 270%210 1| # IR
13| B | TRiEEIEREE K001.5-4 H=400 2 |
14| B |WEEFR K008A.3-2 11901386 2 | 1,248 5%
15| B |EMIPR KO08A.3-1 1190%x320 0 | 1. 256
16| B W& KO08A.3-3 L=320 8 | & TR, LR
17| B |5 PR K001.4-3 1000800 1| # 1.5mmiEEHR
18| B (& JiFHREEsLe K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
19| B | THbiRiesR K001.4-5 L=1200 1 | & B854, S IA
20 8| SIRUPEIR (5) K002.1 485x140 2 | 1.2mméEEER
21| 8| SRR (30 K002.2 325x140 2 | 1.2mméEEE
22| 85 BEFRIR K002.3 1550x100 1| # 1.2mmiEEHR
2318 RTRUP BIARIE R K002.5 150x150 2 | # 2.0mmiEEER
24 IMEESEER EigRKE, L=1350 1| E
25| |IMEHESMHARETREIR L=260 2 | IR
AFER 3#
KW2024-1-0637 FEBHEEFaIE4HER .
RY<: 2600*500*820 |E=: u_ﬂ*ﬁsﬁl -I*E
B & W ES/AS - WE || O % E & i
1| 8 |EmEsx K003.1 L=430, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm201 AR
2 | B |EEiR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1| # 1.2mmiBZIEIAREN
3 | 8 |mepetR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm201 ELFEN
4 | B |iSEER K003.3 L=200, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm2071 REAREGER
5 | B |mgiestR K003.7 L=200, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm201 BB EN
1.2mm201 BB EN
6 | B e K003.4 L=380, H=2100 1 “ RER(EE)FF
7 | B |giEsR K003.6 L=380, H=2100 1| # 1.2m1r;§517:{&%s§sm
8 | B |5maIE B L=400, K=1660 1| #® 1.2mm201 ELAREEN
1.2mm201 ELFEN
9 | A |1R4hFE BHIFFA 1M/11/1 1 | & EYRRITER
10| 4 [#%F % KE=%, 7LIEX 0 | &
EN IR S 917A61-AC220 1 | = TR
12| 4b DRk KR I IBYNERT | 30 | 4 bl Tia =N el
13|83 STTHR(E) 430x1255 1| = 1.2mm201 BEFEN
14 g ERTRAR () RIESBREK 800x1255 1 1% 1.2mm201FERGEFAGER, (S4T)
158 HIR(A) 430x1255 1| # 1.2mm201 BE AR
17 $T461=600 (BCLZk) 2 |\t I TRZH A
16| 8 735714 B8 MNERER 80x60x1.2 0 | % HBEENE
17| 8 IR 1.2mm201RESRER| L=475 | H=2115 2 | # EaEE
18| Hp (RESES TR L=2115 2 | EERIRE

o3, Jt




HFER 4#
KW2024-1-0637 FEBHEEFIE4HER E"jﬁ*ﬁ
R~: 2200*950*600 |Z&E=:
et 2 W BS/8S 2 # HE |0 OE % R %
118 == 1.2mm201 A EEM| L=485 H=2110 2 | & Eag¥
2|8 HREERIIR |12mmimimmecxeotsr)| L=485 H=2110 20 | # EASsY¥
3| 4b (MESES TR L=2115 0 | & BUBLICIR
4| 4p EESHE TR KEL=1415 1M1 | & HIEIRLE
518 PSR T B Riias 0 | & BUBIZIN
6|8 BELE 1.2mm201&XAFHEM| B=50 H=2120 1|
718 BEANE 1.2mm201 & XAEHEM| B=50 H=2120 1| #
8|8 BELIE 1.2mm201 & XAFHEM| B=50 H=1020 1 | #
9|@| ESEETE |12mmmmmEeResisn| B=50 H=2120 10 | #
108 =E22E61E  |1emmmrmsesre01sn|  B=50 H=2120 10 |
118 EREETE |12mmRiEsecme01sr)| B=50 H=1020 10 | #
12 BESE:
1318 iR FE 1000%x80x1.2 1 | # 1205/ 280 (FESR)
14| 5| EBSIINZER TEE 40*60 0 | # =S 4
HFER 5#
KW2024-1-0637 Ea#h2E5AR4ER
R: 1350*850*1000 |&FE=: gj‘éﬁ:ﬁﬁ
#e|tRR £ W ES/AS 2 ¥ B || £E & E
1|4p Lk TR ®8 6 | 1 PRizERSFE
) ah ‘LA HiE W, ©10 10 | & sl 308
gh BIAS EUHFANK150, 24640 W&, 010 0 |=
M sEAERzmk W001.4-8.8 L=250 0 |=
3|41 wﬁaﬁagﬁag (FH XSGE08-15 BEEE: 1.5m/s
) 12 . ®8 mm 1 | = falliteE
4| 4b PKEEE BEHHZJ 101 EEAIKERE (REREE) , SERE: 1.5m/s
EEHIRES (FHE) XSG608-15 | e 15 ms 0 | =
PR RTZI240HATEEE, R 1.5m/s 0| = X
5 | B | ARk Rt rE anl L=595 1 | % teLRIR M
=] BipRE FHBE R 145*120 2 | = FERRmIHS
6 = iR FHE R 300*300 2 | =
D FRSH YP100(8K) BIT78/B4h, T2 LEE65%90 | 2 | 4 s
D FRESH YP85(8K) FT78/Bi, 28500, 278 | 2 [ 4 BlterE
7| 4p HESH I HEI# HpdiE: B=17 4 | A BETK5AH,
8 | Hh |NESH (INRLHATA) YP100(8K) #wtts: B=17 o |4 BETK5AH,
9 [4b SYESHE R TR 2mm, 110*80 8 | & SEEER
10| 4p SWESHE R TR 1mm, 110%80 8 | 4 TEEER
ED HTUHR TSR (URGERER) 18 2 |4
12| Hp POEEEH:IN IINHFR Loy 2 | A
13| 4p SHhiEhE BEE 4 | A 27 5
14| 5b Lo HYF1758 P+Q=2500kg 1| TREREIhES, BOREH
15| 4p SHEE e HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1 | = HERMEEE, EOREH
16 SihEE K10.3 FLEE: F=107 ; FLER®13 4 | 1 EZT78/B4f,
17|H SRR (SRR) KOO8A.5 £ HEEH=600 1| # SEhiniRiiE AR
17(8| SPHREEER) KO08A.5-3 150x180 1 | # FLEE:90x90
1718 R (T E) FoUIR 0 | #
18| B | B (WERLHA) KOO8A.5 45 MEEH =600 0 | # 7L85:90x90

o4,




19 J100(FR_ER T | SodFAER : 1850 BUIE
207" weH A E}gﬁ;?ﬁ FE 5m/s BUE: 10 TE 1224
21| 4p B (WE) | QotERRIe | BN 1116 0 |e ElEAE =16mm
22| b |SHhiE (Hih) 5 | kg
23| 4p THOBYNLLE 4 | &
Gh| AMEERER TR 8Lk 12 | "
el i 4 | R
N USRS (M10, FLEE50) 4 | = Eyeis:
28| AN THKOARLLE 2 | &
2941 BEETRIRR PYPE T T A
32| G |xMEtE JWCO075¢7 KE: 35K 2 | & BAIFRE: 1.23kg/m
33| B | TERWAS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | = s .
e ) & >20mm, KE200mm, BE@A=3mmELL | 66 | £ AR NEEER
35| B |FHiEiriR TR 0 | # TKE
36| B |FiEirRsse 225785 o |# 1.5K/14
18| ENTRER Bl 20#FE5K L=700 o | EfLLIA ZWTD1-800-1500
400x5xD10x 16, F=LLE
2|8 | FHZEERER BIE 10t, 570%200 2 | 4 2: 51041202671
3 |5h ENHER i3] 10tigRE, 570200 1|4
1| 4p Ee2:] GB8903-1988, ®10 83K/ x 5% 415 |
2|4M  PRIEESIRAAE GB8903-1988, ®8 T6K/& %1% 76 |
AFER 6#
KW2024-1-0637 FaEpeigiaimse S 205
R¥: | 1600*600*300 |&HE: | ~
e |tRiR & s s ¥ HE (BN CRkE £ ER|1T
1| B |E=S4THE P 63x63x6 L=250 42 | 5
2 | B |2ISHnITs HIE 63x63x6 L=150 42 | @
3| 8 (E=S4hmEes HE 63%x63x6 L=200 42 | F=107 : FLE/ZD13
AIEl=EES B 63x63x6 L=340 42 | # SIFREH
518 |[E%%R B 63x63x6 L=340 42 | 5 SR
6|8 WE|  63x63x6 L= "
718 |ExEE M 63x63x6 L=360 42 | % B=90, F=95 ; FLEHEO13 JIFREE
6 | B [HERIERD HIE £63%6 L=250 0 | #
7 | B |HERIER B 2£63%6 L=200 0 | # i I3l
8 | B |tirplg BHE 250%5 L=150 0 | #
9| |pue B 2505 L=500 0 | #
10| B [RHEIES HIE 2£50%5 L=100 0 | #
1M|B| FhEB-ASE M\ 200%80%125 0 | # FE145/Q235-A
12 b | ESEEDB T89-1/B 13K 8 | R FAFBRizsesE
b | ESEhER T78/B 132 | R
13| 4 |BISEN/ER TK5A 110 | R
14| §p | ESHRE BeT78/B4h, €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 84 | EEZ¥
15| 4h |BISEhE A BECTKSAL, £= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 84 | # [EEg
16| Gh | BCHESE TR 3 | kg
17| Gh a7k TR 2 | kg
18| Hh |EHE TR 1 | kg
19| 4 83 TR = 2 |1’
20| B |tnuness K008A.6 H=1500 1 |®
/5T, L9 m




HFER 7#
KW2024-1-0637 EtEEf5EP4HE E§| mgﬁ
RJ: 3
Fe|tRR & W EE/AE 2 HE |3fr| O £ Rie % =
WTD1-800-150 | #:: 800kg|2f&: 1.5m/s
TR s .y
=.G7D B3|t 2:1 IhER:8kw
1|4p KR ES A 1 |&
T SRIREL 103K | #lzheeeE: DC110V
BRI E: 7Tm @t P400x5x10%x16
HFER 8#
KW2024-1-0637 FBifEEFEAR4HE I']*J'IJFE
R: s8: | ]
Be|imn £ W ES/RS & ¥ HE |2y 2 K & ix
TRFHFE | FHIRT: 900x2100
1| 4p FFIW(ERAEE) FECO.02A B L. REEEE. HR, 1 |& Tosm =S
- ITER. 1770, tREEE
HFER o#
KW2024-1-0637 FBif3EFEAR4HER ‘j %fﬁ
RY: H&: I
S| iR £ W ES/RS & ¥ HE |2y 2 K & ix
JR<: 900x2100
FIPR ;H Bk %ﬁ; TR
1 =IaH N I TSRS
o FECL.02 I8, BB MR, BB
FriEE. PERESE
2 |5h BB 49 FR900x 2100 It BRIk
3 |4h BiINPER 45739002100 1 BIILER
4 |5p FEZRLERR FE 63£54W L=500 e BiIILE
BFER 10#
KW2024-1-0637 FBif3EFEAR4HER J: 33 *ﬁ
RY:| 3400700550 |=E: T
S| iR £ W ES/RS & ¥ HE |2y % K & ix
., ) BRI PR TURNTLO2, R PREESSIRNITIR: AR
1| B | Rt W001.1-1.18 KEL=1780 TE EAIR:
2| Hb |emimin: PRTERATO2 | GLSE BEHIFHERI: 1440 HE SRR
3| B | ERUKSFXRS FREE 1| # BRI L
4| B |FRTER T IR L=1780 0 | = RIAERLEETIL TR
7 | B |4mEsTiE B WK001.2 STHEL=3230,S7RERIFTR: 2960 2 | & %iﬁg‘g;;/gﬁf
8|8 HWMRE AN 4 | # RGRTESIE
10| B ST E L #8570 4 | 1 SRS b
)5 il S ©400x5xP10xT6FHHE | 2 | & LR
6 7, £ 9 W



12| ISR FlLTR KE: =0 o |#u
13 RFHC R TR KeE: =0 0 | ZEME A ERR
REIEEEE e 220%420 o [# B, Sl
15 Gl =] FoILT 160x205 0 | # FIRSZE]
16| SRR TR 100x40 0 |#
17| 8 FHRRERR B KE: =2002 1| = B
18| 4p R FE 120%60%10 4 | # T
198 BRI TR 120*60*6 4 | # B
2? B TirEE B KE: =871 2 | # .
- BN
22|8B| FREMEFEIE) TR 275*275*250 1 |
23| B[Rt K0O01.7A(®12484F) KE: 1=2100 4 | & BEAE3 MRS
24| B |ERHNE K001.4-8A %018, FO14 4 14 SEmRHTRERS
PHIENES] DB10-3 K& L=3000 1 | & At5HR/Q235-A/504£B5N
26| 5 |[lESEE DB10-4 KEE: L=270 2 | # SESiEgs
27|18 FER B KEE: L=1700/1850 2 | & 22#biE
28
29| H RS LR WKO004-1 L = &EEL=2300,L1=400 1 | & BB EHRE, 5-28, D=28
NI WK004-1.4 150%130 2 | # 10mm
3118 EERIR [ KE: L=2600 2 | 144485
32(8 FIRERHER FE L=600 2 | & 14#btEiR
33| 8| EURERBP ZE L=200 2 [ & 25#{ER
34| 8B B ZEl L=800 1| # 14#biEN
3518
36| 8|  MWEELMER B KE: L=250 I 5-¢ 28, fEIN, HIEM
KW2024-1-0637 FEBHEZEFIE4HER 7‘:‘53‘%
RY: |E=:
B | iR 2 W ES/AE E- HE || O B Eie &
: B |xEZE FEBER (W) AT EELE 1080 x2900 1| = BEERY (B—METE)
B |WE%RE PREBTR (L) I 2R L= 2900 2 | BERRT
2 | 5 |}EE FRAEES/L=180 D400x5xD10x16FHHE | 2 | 4 EREXIER
3| B |#MEREELE TR L=220 2 | 4 BRI ELE
HFER 12#
KW2024-1-0637 FEBHE3EFAIEHER
R EE: XJEIR
et g MW EBS/RE 2 ¥ B ||| OF| 2| Ee % =
1| 4p SHER BAE: 1050x220x80, 3£105,54kg/f4 24 | #
AFER 13#
Ak
— ;v;z.ou 1-0637 EHRIFEERS %m&i&ﬁ’{ﬁ
: =
S| iR £z W BS/AS 2 ¥ el v ke B i & E
- SR/, HE: 145K B ]
RE HRESH T78/B ks e 25 74 | %
o SR/, HE: 145 " )
2 [Hp HERISEH TK5A ks w25 74 | K
3 sh ESHIERR T78/B 14 | &
£l BISHIERER TK5A 14 | &
/7T, R 9m




HFER 14#
KW2024-1-0637 HBEEZEIE4HER

RY: |E§: %ﬁ%]ﬁ

st val B/ W ES/8s I HE (2| CFE|&E|EE #

1 |4 |BTEKT% (LEDERER) REAEN BIRR: 1540x1140 0 | & ECLEDXT (220V)

2 [ 4p LEDT 0| R

R
EiE s A ES/A8S & # BB | Ok | 558 e & i
1 | @RS 124 M16x40 EoSPEL, stk 0RR 24 | & 8.8 JAE
2 |SIHSHIEER 1242 M16x40 Eops, sth 1RR 18 | & 8.8 JAE
R R 12#2 M12x45 EoSEaL, Gt 12R3 8 | & 8.8 JAE
IR EM2 1242 M10x30 EiEsh, gt 128 0 |

3 o . 124 M14x45 ELAH, Wih 126 8 | &

| RIS TR, R e Miexss EATH, W 125 0 | =

7| 4 SRS ST 1248 M10x25 Eopsy, sth IRAY 2 |

Z8 . . 12#2 M14x45 EoEah, th 12RY 4 | E
> |FIPESRSFINAE g V<80 W W 8 s | =
6 |BNISEEES| M 1248 M12x35 Eopsy, sth IRR3 2 | &

7 ISR SR 1248 M12x35 Eopih, sEih M2 8 | &

. 1242 M16x55 oL, gt 128 4 | E
8 | MRRS=EH 1% M12x35 W . 8 6 =
9 |ESBRSE 1242 M12x45 EoEsh, gt 128 4 | E
10| HFERSER #24¢ M8x 25 Eopy, sth  IRAY 30 |
11 |4EHSEHR 124¢ M8x 25 Eopih, swih IR 30 | B

35| 12 |BERiER: SLIZHE M6x20 Fopsh, sz 126 120 | & SRRE

B |13 |piBHRSIRME 124¢ M8x 25 Eoph, sh IR 6 |
14 | EER SHTRIR 124¢ M8x 25 Eopih, swih A2 30 | &

15 | TtRiERE 124 M8x25 oL, gt 128 20 | &
16|1ERBEE (KIBR) ESEERRE M12x120]  EUEAINE L IR 336 | % Foges
17 |FERBERE (FRi) IR M12x240 | AT, g 28 | 90 | %

o |18 |35 124 M12x45 EoSPEL, stk 0RA 104 | &

?n 19| EHERD 12 M12x45 Bl b 12 136 | & T8K
20 |EIENERS 128 M12x45 Eopy, sth IRAY 118 | & T5K
21| E5ERR 124 M12x45 EoSPEL, sth 0RA 120 | &

22 |BIEhERER #24¢ M10x30 EoSPEL, stk 0RA 120 | &
o8 T, £ 9m




23 |EEGEE 1218 M10x40 s, W B8 0 |= Bz ERD
X4 | 24 |WEZRSXNESHMANNRR| 181 M10x30 EoEah, St 2R3 30 | &
B | 25 |WESH SR 1218 M10x25 FiEsh, amh 42 2 | e
26 | WEF IR SR 1248 M10%25 s, W B 4 | B
|27 | B sEER 1248 M12x35 FiSEs, . 426 8 | =
1| 28| SHEELRENERE FiEEERNE M12x120) EFEAEME| M 1B5 20 | % TiEaaE
R TS 124¢ M10x100 B, s, WURG 2 | =
18 | 29 |PRiEss ShRiREs R 1218 M10x25 FiSEs, s 4B 4 | B
% | 30 [pRiERREEE WBKIZkE M10x80 | AiETRE, M 126 4 | % LS
= |31 (R 53228 1248 M6x20 OETHE, W 288 | 26 | B
g |32|B5INSENEE 1248 M24x130 B, g flEb TURE 4 | B 8.8 %%
5|33 |ENERESHE 1252 M16x70 EORGEE, SR, BURE 4 | B
|34 |2EzE sk M12x120|  fiEAME, L 1263 12 | % e
35 [EHItEEE BKIZIE M10x80 | AETRE., M 126 4 | % EiEaLE
o [ 37 |SERFFREE 1248 M6x30 BEFRE, w3 8 | &
| 38| FTRISIETEEIE 1218 M6x30 BETRE, w8 4 | B
& 39| B ismEERE BkiZie M8x80 |  EIETME, W 12E 4 | x EiEaLE
% 40| af=amE WAKIZE M8x80 | EIEFRE, i 188 2 | % EiEaE
41 |RsEEE BAIZIE M12x100]  GIETHE. b 12a 4 | %
R|NEeEEEE | BAKIZiE M8x80 | EIETE, Wk E2E 4 | % EiEaLE
44| FRUKSTFEERE ELIZie MAx40 | EIETHE, W 128 4 | B
A5 | R FF < EE EsLiZie M5x40 | EIETHE, @ 128 0 | =
e |46 | B BEEERE B M4x20 | 8 | =&
g2 (47 |(ERENTELEEEE BAIZiE M8x80 |  EIETIE. W 1BE 4 | % EiEaLE
B2 |48 | N EEE 1248 M5x25 FsEsh, s 426 8 | =
| |FERsEER 1818 M4x25 RSP, g 12 8 | =
49|EEIEERE BHKIZIE M6x50 | EIETmE, W E@m | 25 | % EiEaLE
50 [WELkisiEE 128 M6x25 FiSEs, s 426 50 | &
51|StEsEE BERIRL M4x10 60 | %
52 |5 R Sytm iz 1212 M4x 158 EoEsh, gt 128 10 | &
54 |45 THBERESR S 1R TR 1248 M8x25 FisEs, s 426 6 | =
ﬁ 55 [FRIRSESH PR | 12 M8x25 FTh, B BE 3 =
56 [{FIIRS RS HiR 128 M8x25 Fish, s 426 3 |
57 [$F PEAR SER IR 12 M8x30 FiEsh, am 426 6 | =
58| RIIESE IR 1218 M8x25 Fish, s 426 2 | =
B (59| &SR 12t M8x25 Fipsh, sh 126G 26 | &
| |IEsEsER 128 M6x25 FiEsh, 426 2% | =
60| JEEERE RZRKIZEE M10x80 | 68 | & LiEEs
61 ET s 128 M6x30 FiEs, am 426 0 | =
62| EEEpIATEERY 128 M5x50 Fish, a2 0 |4
63|,.. ) BEHIRZ M5x19.5 / | = L
64 HBIPIRES BBKiIZiE M8x80 / | =

9T, Hom




